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2019 Battle of the Border Invitational

BC/Alberta High School Track and Field Meet

Hillside Stadium, Kamloops,BC  - 4/26/2019 to 4/27/2019

Performance List

Event  1   Women 3000 Meter Run Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Hand Time

Battle: 10:24.42 4/25/2015 Taryn O'Neill

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTHall, Laura1

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTHamilton, Sophie2

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTMoore, Julianne3

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTMilne, Lys4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMacloed, Emily5

St. Ann's Ac, Kamloops NTHermiston, Kayla6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTBrown, Talia7

Event  2   Women 3000 Meter Run Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Hand Time

Battle: 10:20.70 4/25/2015 Glynis Sim

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Seaton Secon NTAriano, Annika1

Seaton Secon NTAriano, Natalya2

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTBeckner, Maggie3

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTLaycock, Emily4

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTGutsell Vander Meule, Holly5

Abe, Calgary NTPryce, Anna6

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTSutton, Emma7

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTParadis, Pascale8

Event  3   Men 3000 Meter Run Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:15 PM
Battle: 9:27.07 4/25/2015 Andrew Coby Juni

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Sa-Hali Seco 10:00.00Lehmann, Parker1

Seaton Secon, Vernon10:02.99Screen, Jack2

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,10:16.70De Raadt, Greg3

Sa-Hali Seco 11:20.00Lehmann, Bryce4

Vernon NTLeahy, Carter5

Seaton Secon, Vernon NTStoll, Gage6

Vernon NTAcob, Matthew7

Kalamalka NTMcDicken, Sam8

Vernon NTWright, Brodie9

South Kamloo, Kamloops, BCNTCrowe, Christopher10

Merritt, Merritt NTLoewen, Zachary11

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NTThomas, Cameron12

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTWoodrow, Hayden13

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTDeere, Matthew14

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Run Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:30 PM
Battle: 9:12.20 4/25/2015 Sean Bergman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unity Christ, Chilliwack,9:45.50Graham, Caleb1

South Kamloo, Kamloops10:30.00Laupland, Trevor2

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMcFerrin, Sampson3

Abe, Calgary NTStoneman, Matthew4

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTHwang, Logan5

Grand Forks NTLeighton, Riley6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTGanz, Marcus7

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMallett, Hayden8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTHayato, Abdulrashid9

Abe, Calgary NTStang, Kyle10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBrosch, Erik11

Event  5   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Gr. 8

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:55 PM
Battle: 4:58.05 5/6/2018 Shuswap Middle School

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTUnity Christ1

Event  5A   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:55 PM
Battle: 4:31.95 4/29/2017 Kelowna Secondary School

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTSalmon Arm S1

A NTValleyview S2

1) Caller, Zoe 2) Proctor, Janelle

3) Hurst, Chloe 4) Christie, Shaelyn

5) Lindsell, Brianna

Event  5B   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:55 PM
Battle: 4:14.48 4/30/2016 William Aberhart

S Jordan, E Hubbard, M Thompson, S Choate

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTSeaton Secon1

A NTAbe2

1) Donald, Teagan 2) Hnatiuk, Holly

3) Santema, Helana 4) John, Leah

Event  6A   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 7:05 PM
Battle: 3:58.34 5/6/2018 Unity Christian

W Neufeld, W Neufeld, W Haan, S Geluk

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTUnity Christ1

A NTVernon2

Event  6B   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 7:05 PM
Battle: 3:35.86 4/30/2016 William Aberhart

D Pareja, D Munoz, M Shokoohi, C Faunt

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTUnity Christ1

A NTSeaton Secon2

Event  7   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
5 x 30" (0.762m)  20.0m, 35.0m, 40.0m

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Kelowna Chri, Kelowna33.41Breau, Brianna1
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Event  7 ...(Girls 200 Meter Hurdles Gr. 8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTStevenson, Emily2

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTCameron, Fia3

Abe, Calgary NTMarsden, Kya4

Event  8   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:03 AM
5 x 30" (0.762m)  20.0m, 35.0m, 40.0m

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna 26.58Carr, Tyson1

Blessed Card, CalgaryX31.45Turner, Jaxon2

Abbotsford C 32.00Sayers, Campbell3

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTChancellor, David4

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTAyotte, Frankie5

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTThibeault, Matthew6

Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna NTWhite, John7

Event  9   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:06 AM
7 x 30" (0.762m)  50.0m, 35.0m, 40.0m

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 50.00Kampman, Lexie1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 53.00Giles, Zoe2

Abbotsford C 54.00Brandsma, Raya3

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTFindlay, Katie4

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTBates, Teslyn5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTThielman, Katie6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTKujat, Meaghan7

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTVan Oort, Polly8

King's Chris, Enderby NTKoochin, Julia9

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTBrown, Talia10

Event  10   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:16 AM
7 x 33" (0.840m)  50.0m, 35.0m, 40.0m

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Prince of Wa, Vancouver40.41Cheung, Terence1

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTStalker, Daniel2

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTLorne, Quinton3

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTHunchak, Jonah4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBull, Lane5

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTStarling, Isaac6

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTSerrouya, Carlos7

King's Chris, Enderby NTKamstra, Tyson8

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Hurdles Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:21 AM
10 x 30" (0.732m)  45.0m, 35.0m, 40.0m

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 78.00Howard, Erin1

Seaton Secon NTMarkin, Mollie2

Kelowna Seco, Kelowna NTMaier, Lindsay3

Event  12   Men 400 Meter Hurdles Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:26 AM
10 x 36" (0.914m)  45.0m, 35.0m, 40.0m

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mount Boucherie, West Kelo58.92Russell, Noah1

Abbotsford C 61.00Castellani, Evan2

Abbotsford C 64.00Williamson, David3

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,70.60Geluk, Steven4

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTGoldman, Evan5

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:36 AM
Battle: 13.47 4/25/2015 Jayda Ostoforoff

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna 13.51Wilson, Teja1

Ecole Klo Mi, kelowna 14.00Blake, Gabrielle2

Abbotsford C 14.30Osekre, Naa3

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTVan De Kamp, Julia4

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTVicars, Callie5

Sa-Hali Seco, kamloops NTLea, Sydney6

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NTNunes, Julia7

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTWest, Chelsea8

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTPaetsch, Abbigail9

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTWright, Brooklyn10

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NTKillough, Courtney11

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTDemers, Caitlee12

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTSlager, Olive13

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBuchanan, Aislin14

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTKramer, Mimi15

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTHurst, Chloe16

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:44 AM
Battle: 12.45 4/29/2017 Parker McKeeman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna 11.82Carr, Tyson1

Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna 12.70White, John2

R.A. McMath, Richmond12.79Duley, Logan3

Seaton Secon NTHobenshield, Chase4

Vernon NTAbaroa, Inaki5

Grand Forks NTHampf, Maddox6

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTJohnson, Ben7

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTPeters, Jayden8

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTSproule, Dylan9

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:52 AM
Battle: 12.87 4/29/2017 Kenaysha Lyder

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unity Christ, Chilliwacl,13.54Kampman, Kylie1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,14.23Elgersma, Myah2

Grand Forks NTPaul, Kaitlyn3

Grand Forks NTDriedger, Amelia4

Sa-Hali Seco, British ColuNTBoucher, Krissy-Ann5
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Event  15 ...(Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior (Gr. 9-10))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Valleyview S, Kamloops NTBlacklock, Emilea6

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTRymkiewicz, Olivia7

Kalamalka NTLemond, Shontelle8

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTTonnesen, Ann9

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTKing, Jordan10

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTParkes, Braidy11

Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna NTDonahue, Ellie12

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NTBoer, Camryn13

Vernon Chris, Vernon NTBarry, Victoria14

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTTorrie, Gabriella15

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTDelasalle, Amelie16

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTGrabinsky, Rebecca17

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTHarrow, Siobhan18

South Kamloo, Kamloops NTDempsey, Ainsley19

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTSaver, Hannah20

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTFatokun, Tessy21

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NTEbanks, Renese22

Golden Secon, Golden NTKoepf, Nora23

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTOdubote, Sheila24

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTKalinga, Carolyne25

Merritt, Merritt NTHeard, Isabelle26

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTLindsell, Brianna27

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTHerman, Maria28

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTMaloney, Maren29

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:08 AM
Battle: 11.25 4/29/2017 Sheldon Louza

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Clarence Ful, Vernon 11.73Simpson, Jared1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,12.48Haan, Natanael2

Heritage Chr, Kamloops15.40Hrychiw, Eli3

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTLorne, Quinton4

Golden Secon, Golden NTSinclair-Hobbs, Kaleb5

Golden Secon, Golden NTJosephson, Talus6

Golden Secon, Golden NTMitzel, Grayson7

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTTrickett, Samuel8

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTOllinger, Chris9

Merritt, Merritt NTBaird, Evin10

Clarence Ful NTMcDowell, Wilson11

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTKelsick, Kashay12

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTMwasalla, Emmanuel13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdekanye, Melvin14

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTGriscowsky, Cohle15

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTKrueger, Marcus16

Golden Secon, Golden NTBraisher, Seth17

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTLuxmoore, Nelson18

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBuchanan, Mckinley19

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:20 AM
Battle: 12.61 4/29/2017 Bryn Walsh

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pleasant Val, Armstrong12.60Ostoforoff, Jaeda1

Kelowna Seco 12.68Lyder, Kenaysha2

Chilliwack S, Chilliwack13.42McCallum, Jesula3

Sa-Hali Seco, Bremerhaven13.64Geise, Helen4

Pleasant Val, Armstrong BC13.70Ezzemouri, Sophia5

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 14.00Ford, Annika6

Abbotsford C 14.50Howard, Erin7

Abbotsford C 15.10Breukelman, Sarah8

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTPayne, Emma9

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMulvey, Caitlin10

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTRichardson, Chloe11

Abe, Calgary NTToquero, Pilar12

Abe, Calgary NTSantema, Helana13

Lord Byng, vancouver NTBaziw, Bridgett14

Seaton Secon NTMarkin, Jessie15

Vernon NTBlades, Mariah16

Seaton Secon NTMarkoff, Marie17

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTStork, Rowan18

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTSpence, Salema19

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTStanley, Kendra20

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdeleye, Ore21

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTBadau, Raluca22

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdesanya, Haliyat23

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTCrang-Semadeni, Kate24

Abe, Calgary NTHnatiuk, Holly25

Abe, Calgary NTGuevara, Miriam26

Abe, Calgary NTJenson, Jaiden27

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NTSato, Misaki28

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTHendry, Megan29

Abe, Calgary NTEsan, Adesola30

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:36 AM
Battle: 10.93 5/6/2018 Sheldon Louza

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unity Christ, Chilliwacl,11.74Neufeld, Wiltosso1

Abbotsford C 12.40Brandsma, Drew2

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTDavis__wc, Kai3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTClarke, Winston4

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMacfarlane, Patrick5

Merritt, Merritt NTScholtens, Peter6

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTSkinner, Micah7

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTMurasiranwa, Darlington8

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTOllinger, Ben9

Grand Forks NTDorner, Kai10

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NTNeufeld, Wilclair11

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTNgo, Tony12

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTChikwendu, Chinomso13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTArbab, Osama14

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdeleye, Tomisin15
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Event  18 ...(Men 100 Meter Dash Senior (Gr. 11-12))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTReid, Khymani16

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTCable, Cale17

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTOtegbola, Abraham18

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTNakum, Rishi19

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTSmith, Anthony20

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTHua, Eutine21

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTNaidu, Marshal22

Event  19   Girls 1500 Meter Run Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:58 AM
Battle: 4:56.70 5/6/2018 Juane Klaus

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Clearwater S, Clearwater5:55.00Muddiman, Noelle1

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTVukadinovic, Hilary2

Grand Forks NTMattick, Izabel3

Vernon NTButler, Beth4

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTMcTavish, Holland5

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTVander Hoek, Jenna6

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTThomas, Nyssa7

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTChristie, Shaelyn8

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTLuxmoore, Alexandra9

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMacLeod, Maeve10

Merritt, Merritt NTWalker, Andee11

Event  20   Boys 1500 Meter Run Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:03 AM
Battle: 4:46.44 4/30/2016 Keagan Ingram

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Fairhaven Mi, Bellingham W4:19.00Munson, Zack1

Sa-Hali Seco 5:15.00Lehmann, Bryce2

Abbotsford C 5:50.00Janzen, Travis3

Abbotsford C 6:10.00Peters, Cameron4

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTAyotte, Frankie5

Vernon NTBond, Mitchell6

Merritt, Merritt NTDunsmore, Aidan7

Vernon NTMurphy, Hayden8

Event  21   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:09 AM
Battle: 5:02.10 5/6/2018 Bridgette Baziw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 4:56.00Klaus, Juane1

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops5:09.34Vitoratos, Kasha2

Abbotsford C 5:50.00Takenaka, Kevina3

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdler, Kira4

Merritt, Merritt NTThomas, Lexus5

Vernon NTHyer, Mia6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTMoore, Julianne7

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTVukadinovic, Samantha8

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTHamilton, Sophie9

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTMilne, Lys10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMacloed, Emily11

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTCameron-Harding, Cedar12

St. Ann's Ac, Kamloops NTHermiston, Kayla13

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTElliot, Jaclyn14

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTCaller, Zoe15

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTSmith, Jaeda16

Abe, Calgary NTJohn, Meghan17

Event  22   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:20 AM
Battle: 4:28.19 4/29/2017 Matti Erickson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Sa-Hali Seco 4:25.00Lehmann, Parker1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 4:45.00Kuchar, Jaxon2

Clarence Ful, Vernon 4:51.21Takhar, Ashton3

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,4:52.60De Raadt, Greg4

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,4:57.10Toth, Asher5

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops5:09.00Angove, Max6

Abbotsford C 5:40.00Kehler, Brett7

Kalamalka NTMcDicken, Sam8

Crescent Hts NTTocheniuk, Sean9

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTWilson, Elliot10

Grand Forks NTMattick, Joaquin11

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTHwang, Reid12

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NTVan Egdom, Levi13

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMorrone, Francesco14

South Kamloo, Kamloops NTHeer, Lucas15

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTZuidhof, Jabin16

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAbboud, Fadee17

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAldahish, Thamer18

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTWoodrow, Hayden19

Seaton Secon NTAndrews, Torin20

Merritt, Merritt NTLoewen, Zachary21

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTDeere, Matthew22

Event  23   Women 1500 Meter Run Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:31 AM
Battle: 4:48.85 5/6/2018 Annika Ariano

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
South Kamloo, Kamloops5:10.00Ladyman, Hanneli1

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMarion, Ella2

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTParadis, Pascale3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTHamza, Rahma4

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTHamza, Habiba5

Seaton Secon NTAriano, Natalya6

Lord Byng, vancouver NTBaziw, Bridgett7

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTSutton, Emma8

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTRichardson, Chloe9

Abe, Calgary NTBurton, Riley10

Abe, Calgary NTGammie, Nicole11

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTLaycock, Emily12

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTMacLean, Sophie13

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTEsposito, Christina14

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTGutsell Vander Meule, Holly15

Abe, Calgary NTPryce, Anna16
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Event  24   Men 1500 Meter Run Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:41 AM
Battle: 4:14.23 5/6/2018 Matti Erickson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unity Christ, Chilliwack,4:32.10Graham, Caleb1

Abbotsford C 5:10.00Venema, Caleb2

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTArmstrong, Thomas3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMcFerrin, Sampson4

Abe, Calgary NTStang, Kyle5

Abe, Calgary NTStoneman, Matthew6

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTGeluk, Steven7

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTHwang, Logan8

Crescent Hts NTWhite, Riley9

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAzzabi-Mlilyu, Ezzidean10

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTGanz, Marcus11

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTBastawy, Mohamed12

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTHayato, Abdulrashid13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAbdalla, Nadir14

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMallett, Hayden15

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBrosch, Erik16

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTBoulos, Elijah17

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTFarah, Jamal18

Event  25   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:01 PM
Battle: 57.41 4/30/2016 Kelowna Secondary School

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTShuswap Middle1

A NTUnity Christ2

Event  26   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:06 PM
Battle: 56.22 5/6/2018 Lord Byng

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 55.50Abbotsford C1

A NTUnity Christ2

A NTCharles Bloo3

A NTSalmon Arm S4

B NTValleyview S5

1) Lindsell, Brianna 2) Odubote, Sheila

3) Ritter, Michelle 4) Herman, Maria

A NTValleyview S6

1) Hurst, Chloe 2) Demers, Caitlee

3) Harrow, Siobhan 4) Toews, Julia

C NTValleyview S7

1) Tonnesen, Ann 2) Blacklock, Emilea

3) Caller, Zoe 4) Maloney, Maren

Event  27   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:11 PM
Battle: 57.80 5/6/2018 Aberdeen Hall Prep School

E Sutton, D Acres, L Segler, S Ye

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 56.50Abbotsford C1

Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:16 PM
Battle: 49.09 4/25/2015 King's Christian School

M Nesdoly, R Luth, L Peterson, S Kruk

  RelayTeam Seed Time
B NTKing's Chris1

A NTKing's Chris2

A NTUnity Christ3

A NTGolden Secon4

1) Osborne, Kjell 2) Dawes, Matthew

3) Mitzel, Grayson 4) Sinclair-Hobbs, Odin

B NTGolden Secon5

1) Sinclair-Hobbs, Kaleb 2) Braisher, Seth

3) Craig, Jona 4) Josephson, Talus

Event  29   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:21 PM
Battle: 51.46 4/30/2016 William Aberhart

C Laird, J Fischer, A Brown, S Jordan

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 54.00Abbotsford C1

B NTAbe2

1) Pryce, Anna 2) Pflug, Andrea

3) Olmstead, Kristy 4) Gammie, Nicole

C NTAbe3

1) Toquero, Pilar 2) Jenson, Jaiden

3) Esan, Adesola 4) Elmaleh, Gabrielle

B NTCrescent Hts4

1) Badau, Raluca 2) Crang-Semadeni, Kate

3) Spence, Salema 4) Stork, Rowan

A NTCrescent Hts5

1) Adesanya, Haliyat

3) Marcinkovic, Danijela 4) Saver, Hannah

A NTAbe6

1) Guevara, Miriam 2) Hnatiuk, Holly

3) Stark, Rebecca 4) John, Leah

Event  30   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:26 PM
Battle: 44.56 4/29/2017 Crescent Heights High School

K Reid, J Kaechele, J Feist, S Louza

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 46.50Abbotsford C1

B NTCrescent Hts2

1) Cable, Cale 2) Ngo, Tony

3) Chikwendu, Chinomso 4) Adeleye, Tomisin

A NTUnity Christ3

A NTCrescent Hts4

1) Arbab, Osama 2) Smith, Anthony

3) Naidu, Marshal 4) Otegbola, Abraham

A NTAbe5

1) Haley, Tenjin 2) Menhem, Bashar

3) Tanner, Marc 4) Cramb, Julian



Kamloops Track & Field Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:57 PM  4/23/2019  Page 6

2019 Battle of the Border Invitational

BC/Alberta High School Track and Field Meet
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Event  31   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 36" (0.914m) Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:41 PM
10 x 36" (.914m)  13.72m, 9.14m, 14.02m

Battle: 14.43 5/6/2018 Khymani Reid

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mount Boucherie, West Kelo15.29Russell, Noah1

Abbotsford C 16.15Williamson, David2

Golden Secon, Golden NTChaluck, Matthew3

Abe, Calgary NTTanner, Marc4

Merritt, Merritt NTScholtens, Peter5

Abe, Calgary NTCramb, Julian6

Abe, Calgary NTAulakh, Husan7

Abe, Calgary NTMenhem, Bashar8

Abe, Calgary NTHaley, Tenjin9

Event  32   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 36" (.914m) Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:01 PM
10 x 36" (0.914m)  13m,8.5m, 10.5m

Battle: 14.87 4/30/2016 Matthew Campmans

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
King's Chris, Enderby NTKamstra, Tyson1

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTDe Hoog, Joel2

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBull, Lane3

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTStalker, Daniel4

Golden Secon, Golden NTCraig, Jona5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNTCable, Cale6

Golden Secon, Golden NTMitzel, Grayson7

Golden Secon, Golden NTTetrault, Isaac8

Event  33   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"  (.838m) Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:11 PM
10 x 33" (0.840m)  13m,8.5m, 10.5m

Battle: 14.71 4/30/2011 Nicola Charlesworth

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pleasant Val, Armstrong14.98Ostoforoff, Jaeda1

Okanagan Mission, Kelowna15.04Stroda, Muriel2

Abbotsford C 19.50Breukelman, Sarah3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTRichardson, Chloe4

Earl Marriot, Surrey NTSuriya, Shaunika5

Abe, Calgary NTEsan, Adesola6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTSpence, Salema7

Abe, Calgary NTToquero, Pilar8

Abe, Calgary NTJenson, Jaiden9

Event  34   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33" (.838m) Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:25 PM
10 x 33" (0.840m)  13m,8.5m, 10.5m

Battle: 15.59 5/6/2018 Cale Cable

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 18.47Sayers, Campbell1

Prince of Wa, Vancouver NTCheung, Clarence2

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTChancellor, David3

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNTHlady, Graeme4

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNTKelsick, Kashay5

Event  35   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" (.762m) Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:35 PM
8 x 30" (0.762m)  12m,8m,12m

Battle: 12.62 4/25/2015 Muriel Stroda

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTStevenson, Emily1

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTWright, Brooklyn2

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBuchanan, Aislin3

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTKramer, Mimi4

Event  36   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" (.762m) Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:45 PM
8 x 30" (0.762m)  12m,8m,12m

Battle: 12.22 4/25/2015 Mia Hull

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 13.20Brandsma, Raya1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 13.50Giles, Zoe2

Valleyview S, Kamloops15.21Ritter, Michelle3

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,15.45Elgersma, Myah4

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNTAdesanya, Haliyat5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTThielman, Katie6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTKujat, Meaghan7

Abe, Calgary NTMarsden, Kya8

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTGrabinsky, Rebecca9

King's Chris, Enderby NTKoochin, Julia10

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTMarcinkovic, Danijela11

Event  37   Girls 200 Meter Dash Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 2:00 PM
Battle: 28.46 4/30/2016 Madelyn Hettinga

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Clearwater S, Clearwater27.00Fischer, Kylie1

Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna 28.80Wilson, Teja2

Ecole Klo Mi, kelowna 30.00Blake, Gabrielle3

Abbotsford C 31.50Osekre, Naa4

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTVander Kooi, Savannah5

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTHardy, Bowen6

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTMcTavish, Holland7

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTVicars, Callie8

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTPaetsch, Abbigail9

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTVan De Kamp, Julia10

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NTKillough, Courtney11

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBuchanan, Aislin12

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTCameron, Fia13

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTLuxmoore, Alexandra14

Sa-Hali Seco, kamloops NTLea, Sydney15

Grand Forks NTMattick, Izabel16

Clearwater S, Clearwater NTPringle, Kaylee17

Event  38   Boys 200 Meter Dash Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 2:12 PM
Battle: 24.38 4/30/2016 Bryson Wood

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
R.A. McMath, Richmond27.38Duley, Logan1
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Performance List

Event  38 ...(Boys 200 Meter Dash Gr. 8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 29.00Janzen, Travis2

Grand Forks NTHampf, Maddox3

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTThiessen, Trent4

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTJohnson, Ben5

Vernon NTWright, Max6

Event  39   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 2:16 PM
Battle: 26.57 4/25/2015 Denise Roy

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unity Christ, Chilliwacl,26.24Kampman, Kylie1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 28.00Joyce, Sadie2

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTTorrie, Gabriella3

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NTBoer, Camryn4

Grand Forks NTPaul, Kaitlyn5

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTBlacklock, Emilea6

Grand Forks NTDriedger, Amelia7

Sa-Hali Seco, British ColuNTBoucher, Krissy-Ann8

Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna NTDonahue, Ellie9

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTKing, Jordan10

Vernon Chris, Vernon NTBarry, Victoria11

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTFindlay, Katie12

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTBates, Teslyn13

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTMaxwell, Eve14

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NTEbanks, Renese15

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTSaver, Hannah16

Abe, Calgary NTMarsden, Kya17

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTDelasalle, Amelie18

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTFatokun, Tessy19

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAltaf, Taiyaba20

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTMarcinkovic, Danijela21

South Kamloo, Kamloops NTDempsey, Ainsley22

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTOdubote, Sheila23

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTRymkiewicz, Olivia24

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTHerman, Maria25

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTHarrow, Siobhan26

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTMaloney, Maren27

Event  40   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 2:32 PM
Battle: 22.70 4/29/2017 Sheldon Louza

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Prince of Wa, Vancouver23.50Cheung, Terence1

Clarence Ful, Vernon 24.50Simpson, Jared2

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,25.42Haan, Natanael3

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 27.00Kuchar, Jaxon4

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl,27.80Van Egdom, Levi5

Heritage Chr, Kamloops30.04Hrychiw, Eli6

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTLorne, Quinton7

Merritt, Merritt NTBaird, Evin8

King's Chris, Enderby NTKamstra, Tyson9

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTSinko, Edvin10

Grand Forks NTMattick, Joaquin11

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTTrickett, Samuel12

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTGriscowsky, Cohle13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTMwasalla, Emmanuel14

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAbboud, Fadee15

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdekanye, Melvin16

Golden Secon, Golden NTDawes, Matthew17

Golden Secon, Golden NTSinclair-Hobbs, Odin18

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTLuxmoore, Nelson19

Event  41   Women 200 Meter Dash Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 2:44 PM
Battle: 26.24 5/6/2018 Bryn Walsh

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pleasant Val, Armstrong26.20Ostoforoff, Jaeda1

Kelowna Seco 26.24Lyder, Kenaysha2

Kelowna Seco, Kelowna26.55Maier, Lindsay3

Chilliwack S, Chilliwack27.60McCallum, Jesula4

Abbotsford C 28.50Brandsma, Cassie5

Abbotsford C 28.50Zimmer, Linnea6

Sa-Hali Seco, Bremerhaven28.55Geise, Helen7

Abbotsford C 28.90Brandsma, Johannah8

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTPayne, Emma9

Seaton Secon NTMarkin, Jessie10

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMulvey, Caitlin11

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTWiens, Kennedy12

Seaton Secon NTMarkin, Emma13

Abe, Calgary NTElmaleh, Gabrielle14

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTEbose, Jennifer15

Abe, Calgary NTEsan, Adesola16

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdeleye, Ore17

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTStanley, Kendra18

Abe, Calgary NTSantema, Helana19

Abe, Calgary NTJenson, Jaiden20

Abe, Calgary NTToquero, Pilar21

Abe, Calgary NTGuevara, Miriam22

Abe, Calgary NTHnatiuk, Holly23

Event  42   Men 200 Meter Dash Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 2:56 PM
Battle: 21.93 5/6/2018 Sheldon Louza

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops22.10Spencer, Bazil1

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl,23.28Neufeld, Wiltosso2

Abbotsford C 25.20Brandsma, Drew3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMacDonald, Nic4

Merritt, Merritt NTScholtens, Peter5

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTMacfarlane, Patrick6

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTClarke, Winston7

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNTDavis__wc, Kai8

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTGoldman, Evan9

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTOllinger, Ben10

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTWest, Taylor11

Grand Forks NTDorner, Kai12

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTMurasiranwa, Darlington13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAbdalla, Nadir14
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Performance List

Event  42 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash Senior (Gr. 11-12))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTNgo, Tony15

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTNaidu, Marshal16

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTCable, Cale17

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTAdeleye, Tomisin18

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTChikwendu, Chinomso19

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTMierau, Levi20

Abe, Calgary NTAulakh, Husan21

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTSkinner, Micah22

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTBastawy, Mohamed23

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTSmith, Anthony24

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNTBoulos, Elijah25

Event  43   Girls 800 Meter Run Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:22 PM
Battle: 2:26.58 5/6/2018 Juane Klaus

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Okanagan Mission, Kelowna2:32.06Caruth, Emerson1

Clearwater S, Clearwater3:10.00Muddiman, Noelle2

Clearwater S, Clearwater3:20.00Irvine, Hailey3

Vernon NTButler, Beth4

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTVander Hoek, Jenna5

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTMcTavish, Holland6

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTVukadinovic, Hilary7

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTGraham, Jenna8

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTLuxmoore, Alexandra9

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTThomas, Nyssa10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMacLeod, Maeve11

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTCameron, Fia12

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NTD'Amore, Sophia13

Merritt, Merritt NTWalker, Andee14

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTChristie, Shaelyn15

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTProctor, Janelle16

Event  44   Boys 800 Meter Run Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:30 PM
Battle: 2:21.02 4/30/2016 Sam Manke

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna2:08.10Carr, Tyson1

Abbotsford C 2:35.00Janzen, Travis2

Abbotsford C 2:45.00Peters, Cameron3

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTSchuurman, Seth4

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTBeckner, Max5

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNTAyotte, Frankie6

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTSproule, Dylan7

Vernon NTWright, Max8

Merritt, Merritt NTDunsmore, Aidan9

Seaton Secon NTHobenshield, Chase10

Vernon NTMurphy, Hayden11

Event  45   Women 800 Meter Run Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:34 PM
Battle: 2:25.42 4/30/2016 Tegan Heshka

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 2:17.04Klaus, Juane1

Abbotsford C 2:30.00Vangarderen, Kaelyn2

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 2:30.00Giles, Zoe3

Vernon NTHyer, Mia4

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTHall, Laura5

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NTHardy, Lili6

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMorrone, Arianna7

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTElliot, Jaclyn8

St. Ann's Ac, Kamloops NTHermiston, Kayla9

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTCaller, Zoe10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTCameron-Harding, Cedar11

Event  46   Men 800 Meter Run Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:38 PM
Battle: 2:01.76 4/29/2017 Jason Scherban

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Sa-Hali Seco 2:05.00Lehmann, Parker1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 2:13.65Kuchar, Jaxon2

Clarence Ful, Vernon 2:14.32Takhar, Ashton3

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl,2:26.10Van Egdom, Levi4

Seaton Secon, Vernon 2:27.81Screen, Jack5

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,2:31.50Toth, Asher6

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops2:38.00Thomas, Cameron7

Vernon NTThorpe, Kolby8

Seaton Secon NTAndrews, Torin9

Grand Forks NTMattick, Joaquin10

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NTHwang, Reid11

Golden Secon, Golden NTDawes, Matthew12

Golden Secon, Golden NTOsborne, Kjell13

South Kamloo, Kamloops NTHeer, Lucas14

Merritt, Merritt NTLoewen, Zachary15

Golden Secon, Golden NTSinclair-Hobbs, Odin16

Event  47   Women 800 Meter Run Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:46 PM
Battle: 2:17.23 4/25/2015 Glynis Sim

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lord Byng, vancouver2:18.00Baziw, Bridgett1

Kelowna Seco, Kelowna2:40.00Hettinga, Madelyn2

Seaton Secon NTAriano, Natalya3

Abe, Calgary NTGammie, Nicole4

Abe, Calgary NTPryce, Anna5

Event  48   Men 800 Meter Run Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:50 PM
Battle: 1:59.29 4/25/2015 Ty Fuoco

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unity Christ, Chilliwack,2:28.50Geluk, Steven1

Golden Secon, Golden NTChaluck, Matthew2

Grand Forks NTLeighton, Riley3
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Performance List

Event  48 ...(Men 800 Meter Run Senior (Gr. 11-12))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abe, Calgary NTStang, Kyle4

Valleyview S, Kamloops NTMierau, Levi5

Event  50   Girls 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" (.762m) Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 4:10 PM
12 x 30" (0.762m)  12 Barriers, 3 water

Battle: 5:27.42 4/26/2014 Glynis Sim

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abbotsford C 6:20.00Takenaka, Kevina1

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTMilne, Lys2

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTHall, Laura3

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTVukadinovic, Samantha4

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTMoore, Julianne5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTBrown, Talia6

Merritt, Merritt NTThomas, Lexus7

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTHamilton, Sophie8

Event  51   Women 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" (.762m) Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 4:10 PM
12 x 30" (0.762m)  12 Barriers, 3 water

Battle: 5:58.58 5/6/2018 Jessica Kampman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTBeckner, Maggie1

South Kamloo, Kamloops NTLadyman, Hanneli2

Event  52   Boys 1500 Meter Steeplechase 33" (.838m) Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 4:20 PM
12 x 30" (0.762m)  12 Barriers, 3 water

Battle: 4:58.63 4/29/2017 Braden Kersey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

M
Seaton Secon, Vernon 5:02.00Stoll, Gage1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,5:09.30De Raadt, Greg2

Abbotsford C 5:55.00Kehler, Brett3

Vernon NTLeahy, Carter4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTSerrouya, Carlos5

South Kamloo, Kamloops NTHeer, Lucas6

Vernon NTAcob, Matthew7

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNTBlumenthal, Garett8

Event  53   Men 1500 Meter Steeplechase 33" (.838m) Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 4:20 PM
** 12 x 30" (0.762m)  12 Barriers, 3 water  **

Battle: 4:50.61 5/6/2018 Riley Hall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Unity Christ, Chilliwack,4:45.00Graham, Caleb1

Abbotsford C 5:25.00Hall, Riley2

Abbotsford C 5:30.00Venema, Caleb3

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNTWest, Taylor4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTMallett, Hayden5

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NTBrosch, Erik6

Event  100   Girls Triple Jump Pit 2 Gr. 8

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Battle: 9.65m 4/30/2011 Danielle Belliveau

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Clearwater S, Clearwater NDIrvine, Hailey1

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDPowell, Karsyn2

Valleyview S, Kamloops NDHurst, Chloe3

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NDD'Amore, Sophia4

Event  100A   Girls Triple Jump Pit 2 Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Battle: 10.76m 4/26/2014 Haven Dufty

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDMaxwell, Eve1

Vernon NDHackman, Abby2

Vernon Chris, Vernon NDJohnson, Jayda3

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDKing, Jordan4

Golden Secon, Golden NDKoepf, Nora5

Valleyview S, Kamloops NDMaloney, Maren6

Merritt, Merritt NDThomas, Lexus7

Event  100B   Women Triple Jump Pit 2 Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Battle: 11.06m 4/25/2015 Haven Dufty

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDLounsbury, Olivia1

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDPayne, Emma2

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDWiens, Kennedy3

Abe, Calgary NDOlmstead, Kristy4

Abe, Calgary NDPflug, Andrea5

Event  101   Boys Triple Jump Pit 1 Gr. 8

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Battle: 10.84m 5/6/2018 Issa Diaou

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Prince of Wa, Vancouver11.14mCheung, Clarence1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDSchuurman, Seth2

Event  101A   Boys Triple Jump Pit 1 Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Battle: 11.68m 4/29/2017 Isaiah Collins

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDSinko, Edvin1

Golden Secon, Golden NDTetrault, Isaac2

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NDWebster, Millan3

Golden Secon, Golden NDCraig, Jona4

Golden Secon, Golden NDSinclair-Hobbs, Kaleb5

Event  101B   Men Triple Jump Pit 1 Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Friday 4/26/2019 - 6:00 PM
Battle: 12.90m 5/6/2018 Cole Brandsma

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Grand Forks NDLeighton, Riley1

St. Ann's Ac NDBouthillier, Fernando2
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Event  103   Girls High Jump Pit 1 Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 1.70m 4/25/2015 Trinity Hansma

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
JL Crowe Sec, Trail 1.60mJoyce, Sadie1

Abbotsford C 1.50mKampman, Lexie2

Valleyview S, Kamloops1.35mRitter, Michelle3

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHDahmani, Salma4

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNHKalinga, Carolyne5

Vernon Chris, Vernon NHPederson, Meredith6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNHThielman, Katie7

Abe, Calgary NHJohn, Meghan8

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NHEbanks, Renese9

Merritt, Merritt NHHeard, Isabelle10

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHMarcinkovic, Danijela11

Event  104   Boys High Jump Pit 2 Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 1.90m 4/26/2014 Derek Uzoh

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNHGlazer, Jakob1

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNHUhuebgulem, Isiah2

Merritt, Merritt NHHintz, Mason3

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NHBowman, Evan4

Clarence Ful NHMcDowell, Wilson5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHLemke, Nathan6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHAdekanye, Melvin7

Golden Secon, Golden NHMitzel, Grayson8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHBadau, Brad9

Event  105   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 5.79m 4/29/2017 Nick Saxon

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unity Christ, Chilliwack,5.57mHaan, Natanael1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 4.52mLucht, Taedon2

Merritt, Merritt NDBaird, Evin3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDSinko, Edvin4

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDGlazer, Jakob5

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDZuidhof, Jabin6

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDUnger, Nathan7

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDClarke, Zylomon8

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDOllinger, Chris9

Grand Forks NDWeichel, Jacob10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDHunchak, Jonah11

Clarence Ful NDMcDowell, Wilson12

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDUhuebgulem, Isiah13

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NDBowman, Evan14

Valleyview S, Kamloops NDKrueger, Marcus15

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDBlumenthal, Garett16

Golden Secon, Golden NDBraisher, Seth17

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDBuchanan, Mckinley18

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDBadau, Brad19

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDMorrone, Francesco20

Golden Secon, Golden NDSinclair-Hobbs, Kaleb21

Golden Secon, Golden NDArchibald, Adam22

Golden Secon, Golden NDTetrault, Isaac23

Golden Secon, Golden NDOsborne, Kjell24

Golden Secon, Golden NDDawes, Matthew25

Golden Secon, Golden NDSinclair-Hobbs, Odin26

Event  106   Girls Long Jump Pit 2 Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 4.62m 4/25/2015 Muriel Stroda

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Clearwater S, Clearwater3.80mFischer, Kylie1

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDWright, Brooklyn2

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NDNunes, Julia3

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDVicars, Callie4

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDPaetsch, Abbigail5

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDPowell, Karsyn6

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDWest, Chelsea7

Valleyview S, Kamloops NDDemers, Caitlee8

Clearwater S, Clearwater NDPringle, Kaylee9

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDBailey, Senna10

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDHardy, Bowen11

Grand Forks NDMattick, Izabel12

Event  107   Boys Shot Put 5 kg Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 14.35m 4/26/2014 Austin Glenn

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
JL Crowe Sec, Trail 11.00mKinghorn, Finley1

RE Mountain, Langley10.00mLongley, Ethan2

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 9.38mLucht, Taedon3

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 9.30mBencharski, Nolan4

St George's, Vancouver 8.00mUliana, Matthew5

Golden Secon, Golden NDArchibald, Adam6

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDLovegrove, Taylor7

Golden Secon, Golden NDJosephson, Talus8

Crescent Hts XNDZemp, John9

Grand Forks NDWeichel, Jacob10

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDLee, Jason11

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDRowlandson, Alex12

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDEze, Wesley13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDCharlebois, Cole14

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDBrown, Mackenzie15

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDFelker, Maxwell16

Event  108   Boys Discus Throw 1 kg Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 42.79m 5/6/2018 Matthew Uliana

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 28.82mAtsma, Kegan1

Grand Forks NDHampf, Maddox2

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDThibeault, Matthew3

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDLegebokow, Mitch4
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Performance List

Event  109   Men Discus Throw 1.75 kg Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 42.97m 4/30/2016 Vikramjit Gondara

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDDe Hoog, Caden1

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDSutherland, Kaleb2

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NDNeufeld, Wilclair3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDTonner, Evan4

Abe, Calgary NDGinther, Mackenzie5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDNakum, Rishi6

Golden Secon, Golden NDChaluck, Matthew7

Abe, Calgary NDMenhem, Bashar8

Event  110   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 32.77m 4/29/2017 Josie Sexsmith

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unity Christ, Chilliwacl,28.25mKampman, Kylie1

Abbotsford C 22.50mVanegmond, Ruth2

Abbotsford C 14.00mTuin, Kylah3

Charles Bloo NDKineshanko, Brooklyn4

Charles Bloo NDMaltman, Allie5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDHammer, Fiona6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDWilkie, Isabelle7

Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna NDDewynter, Anna8

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDHardy, Lili9

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDCardiff, Olivia10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDHoshizaki, Megan11

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDVan Oort, Polly12

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDLussier, Ava13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDMcKelvie, Morgan14

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDGale, Devyn15

King's Chris, Enderby NDKoochin, Julia16

Charles Bloo NDCleverly, Jessie17

Abe, Calgary NDJohn, Meghan18

Abe, Calgary NDYoung, Ellie19

Event  112   Girls Pole Vault Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:00 AM
Battle: 2.40m 4/30/2016 Kendel Rogers

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 1.80mKampman, Lexie1

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHNickel, Jessica2

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHDahmani, Salma3

Event  113   Women Pole Vault Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:00 AM
Battle: 3.40m 5/6/2018 Bryn Walsh

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 1.80mBreukelman, Sarah1

Abe, Calgary NHJohn, Leah2

Abe, Calgary NHDonald, Teagan3

Abe, Calgary NHStark, Rebecca4

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHMcKelvie, Morgan5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHBadau, Raluca6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHHeaton, Elisabeth7

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHWatts, Abby8

Event  114   Boys Shot Put 4 kg Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:30 AM
Battle: 12.13m 5/6/2018 Matthew Uliana

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Blessed Card, CalgaryX9.85mTurner, Jaxon1

Abbotsford C 8.64mAtsma, Kegan2

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NDZabihi, Kian3

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NDPadar, Frank4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDLegebokow, Mitch5

Event  115   Men Shot Put 6 kg Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:30 AM
Battle: 14.44m 4/26/2014 Kendalle Melliphant

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 9.80mCastellani, Evan1

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDTonner, Evan2

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDMillard, Jonah3

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDArnold, Matthew4

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDDe Hoog, Caden5

St. Ann's Ac, Kamloops NDAlexandre, Dylan6

Merritt, Merritt NDEllingsen, Leif7

Event  116   Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:30 AM
Battle: 21.20m 4/25/2015 Alina Saari

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Kelowna Chri, Kelowna27.88mBreau, Brianna1

Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna27.33mDrake, Elise2

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDKornelius, Angelica3

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDSimpson, Halle4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDGale, Kayln5

Event  117   Women Discus Throw 1 kg Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:30 AM
Battle: 45.98m 4/30/2016 Gabrielle Rains

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Maple Ridge, Pitt meadows38.47mHaintz, Mateya1

ST Thomas Mo, Burnaby36.80mCorrales Nelson, Shiloh2

Abe, Calgary NDElmaleh, Gabrielle3

Abe, Calgary NDDonald, Teagan4

Charles Bloo NDSexsmith, Josie5

Seaton Secon NDMarkoff, Marie6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDHeaton, Elisabeth7

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDTollefson, Maddie8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDStork, Rowan9

Abe, Calgary NDBurton, Riley10

Pleasant Val, Armstrong BCNDEzzemouri, Sophia11
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Performance List

Event  118   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 10:30 AM
Battle: 52.72m 4/29/2017 Jacob Taylor

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDClarke, Zylomon1

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDUnger, Nathan2

Crescent Hts NDWilletts, Coleman3

Golden Secon, Golden NDOsborne, Kjell4

Golden Secon, Golden NDArchibald, Adam5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDRowlandson, Alex6

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NDWebster, Millan7

Crescent Hts XNDZemp, John8

Crescent Hts NDTocheniuk, Sean9

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDBlumenthal, Garett10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDBibby, Cole11

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDBlumenthal, Tyler12

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDMcLeod, Tyler13

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDStarling, Isaac14

Golden Secon, Golden NDBraisher, Seth15

Golden Secon, Golden NDCraig, Jona16

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDBrown, Mackenzie17

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDDe Hoog, Joel18

Event  119   Women High Jump Pit 1 Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:00 AM
Battle: 1.68m 4/29/2017 Trinity Hansma

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pleasant Val, Armstrong1.60mMills, Morgan1

Kelowna Seco, Kelowna1.50mHettinga, Madelyn2

Abbotsford C 1.50mBrandsma, Cassie3

Earl Marriot, Surrey NHSuriya, Shaunika4

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHYoungberg, Taylor5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHWatts, Abby6

Abe, Calgary NHJohn, Leah7

Event  120   Men High Jump Pit 2 Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:00 AM
Battle: 1.96m 4/25/2015 Derek Uzoh

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops2.03mSpencer, Bazil1

Westsyde Sec, Kamloops NHBarringer, Aidan2

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHHlady, Graeme3

Event  121   Women Long Jump Pit 2 Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:00 AM
Battle: 5.29m 4/20/2013 Keely Watts-Watling

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Okanagan Mission, Kelowna5.19mStroda, Muriel1

Pleasant Val, Armstrong4.82mMills, Morgan2

Abbotsford C 4.60mBrandsma, Johannah3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDHamza, Habiba4

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDHamza, Rahma5

Abe, Calgary NDStark, Rebecca6

Earl Marriot, Surrey NDSuriya, Shaunika7

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDWiens, Kennedy8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDYoung, Christina9

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDHendry, Megan10

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDCrang-Semadeni, Kate11

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDWatts, Abby12

Abe, Calgary NDOlmstead, Kristy13

Abe, Calgary NDPflug, Andrea14

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDEbose, Jennifer15

Abe, Calgary NDElmaleh, Gabrielle16

Event  122   Men Long Jump Pit 1 Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 11:30 AM
Battle: 6.46m 4/30/2016 Moroni Caldera

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 5.40mBrandsma, Drew1

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDSkinner, Micah2

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDDe Hoog, Caden3

Valleyview S, Kamloops NDMierau, Levi4

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDMacfarlane, Patrick5

Grand Forks NDDorner, Kai6

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDMacDonald, Nic7

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDHlady, Graeme8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDHua, Eutine9

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDArbab, Osama10

Abe, Calgary NDAulakh, Husan11

Abe, Calgary NDHaley, Tenjin12

St. Ann's Ac NDBouthillier, Fernando13

Event  123   Girls Shot Put 3 kg Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:00 PM
Battle: 14.67m 4/29/2017 Dolly Gabri

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 9.16mVanegmond, Ruth1

Charles Bloo NDMaltman, Allie2

Sir Winston, Vancouver NDBhandal, Jasmin3

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDWilkie, Isabelle4

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDHammer, Fiona5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDCardiff, Olivia6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDGbadebo, Christiana7

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDGale, Devyn8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDTollefson, Maddie9

Abe, Calgary NDYoung, Ellie10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDLussier, Ava11

Event  124   Boys Discus Throw 1.5 lg Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:00 PM
Battle: 48.19m 4/20/2013 Austin Sandrin

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
RE Mountain, Langley28.00mLongley, Ethan1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 28.00mKinghorn, Finley2

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 26.50mLucht, Taedon3

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 25.00mBencharski, Nolan4

St George's, Vancouver18.00mUliana, Matthew5

Golden Secon, Golden NDJosephson, Talus6

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDLovegrove, Taylor7
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Event  124 ...(Boys Discus Throw 1.5 lg Junior (Gr. 9-10))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDUnger, Nathan8

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDOllinger, Chris9

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NDBowman, Evan10

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDWilson, Elliot11

Crescent Hts XNDZemp, John12

Vernon NDThorpe, Kolby13

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDMcLeod, Tyler14

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDLee, Jason15

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDEze, Wesley16

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDPahwa, Armaan17

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDAbdalla, Nadir18

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDCharlebois, Cole19

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDBlumenthal, Tyler20

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDMwasalla, Emmanuel21

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDBrown, Mackenzie22

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABXNDRowlandson, Alex23

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDFelker, Maxwell24

Event  125   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:00 PM
Battle: 28.40m 4/30/2011 Alex Smith-Van Dyke

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Kelowna Chri, Kelowna27.29mBreau, Brianna1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDKornelius, Angelica2

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDGraham, Jenna3

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDWest, Chelsea4

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDPaetsch, Abbigail5

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDMcTavish, Holland6

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDGale, Kayln7

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDKramer, Mimi8

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDSimpson, Halle9

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDHardy, Bowen10

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDVukadinovic, Hilary11

Event  126   Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:00 PM
Battle: 35.62m 5/6/2018 Jasmine Soltys

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Earl Marriot, White Rock37.00mDenness, Rori1

Okanagan Mission, Kelowna32.51mStroda, Muriel2

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,26.08mLounsbury, Olivia3

Abbotsford C 23.00mVan Muyen, Makenna4

Charles Bloo NDSexsmith, Josie5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDBeckner, Maggie6

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NDSato, Misaki7

Abe, Calgary NDGammie, Nicole8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDHeaton, Elisabeth9

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDMacLaren, Maria10

Abe, Calgary NDJohn, Leah11

Event  128   Boys Pole Vault Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:00 PM
Battle: 3.00m 4/29/2017 Maxwell MacLaren

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Blessed Card, Calgary 2.70mTurner, Jaxon1

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNHStalker, Daniel2

Crescent Hts NHWilletts, Coleman3

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNHClarke, Zylomon4

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHVan Aalst, Shane5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHLemke, Nathan6

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNHDe Hoog, Joel7

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNHBlumenthal, Tyler8

Event  129   Men Pole Vault Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 12:00 PM
Battle: 4.00m 4/30/2011 Spencer Allen

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 2.60mCastellani, Evan1

Abe, Calgary NHTanner, Marc2

Abe, Calgary NHCramb, Julian3

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNHClarke, Winston4

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHMcLeod, Tyler5

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHMartyn, Seth6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHVan Aalst, Blake7

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNHPonjevic, Veljko8

Event  130   Girls High Jump Pit 1 Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:00 PM
Battle: 1.46m 4/25/2015 Muriel Stroda

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 1.30mOsekre, Naa1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NHVander Hoek, Jenna2

Merritt, Merritt NHWalker, Andee3

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NHPowell, Karsyn4

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NHNunes, Julia5

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NHBailey, Senna6

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NHSlager, Olive7

Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NHD'Amore, Sophia8

Valleyview S, Kamloops NHChristie, Shaelyn9

Event  131   Boys High Jump Pit 2 Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:00 PM
Battle: 1.65m 4/30/2016 Aiden Grout

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 1.50mSayers, Campbell1

Event  132   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:00 PM
Battle: 5.31m 4/30/2016 Bryson Wood

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Prince of Wa, Vancouver5.51mCheung, Clarence1

R.A. McMath, Richmond5.03mDuley, Logan2

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDBeckner, Max3

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDThiessen, Trent4
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Event  133   Girls Long Jump Pit 2` Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:00 PM
Battle: 4.82m 4/30/2016 Kristen Lagerstrom

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
JL Crowe Sec, Trail 4.61mJoyce, Sadie1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack,4.27mElgersma, Myah2

Valleyview S, Kamloops3.09mRitter, Michelle3

Grand Forks NDDriedger, Amelia4

Grand Forks NDPaul, Kaitlyn5

Charles Bloo NDKineshanko, Brooklyn6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDKujat, Meaghan7

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDParkes, Braidy8

Vernon Chris, Vernon NDJohnson, Jayda9

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NDBoer, Camryn10

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDMaxwell, Eve11

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDHoshizaki, Megan12

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDMorrone, Arianna13

South Kamloo, Kamloops NDDempsey, Ainsley14

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDAltaf, Taiyaba15

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDNickel, Jessica16

Valleyview S, Kamloops NDTonnesen, Ann17

Charles Bloo NDCleverly, Jessie18

Golden Secon, Golden NDKoepf, Nora19

Merritt, Merritt NDHeard, Isabelle20

Event  134   Girls Shot Put 3 kg Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:30 PM
Battle: 8.67m 4/30/2016 Alina Olson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna9.54mDrake, Elise1

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDGale, Kayln2

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDKornelius, Angelica3

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDSimpson, Halle4

Event  135   Women Shot Put 4 kg Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:30 PM
Battle: 12.99m 5/6/2018 Dolly Gabri

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
ST Thomas Mo, Burnaby12.60mCorrales Nelson, Shiloh1

Maple Ridge, Pitt meadows10.72mHaintz, Mateya2

Kelowna Seco, Kelowna9.00mHettinga, Madelyn3

Abbotsford C 8.60mVan Muyen, Makenna4

Abbotsford C 8.50mBeugelink, Yelissa5

Abbotsford C 8.00mBaars, Faith6

Abbotsford C 5.00mLetourneau, Mikaela7

Abe, Calgary NDDonald, Teagan8

JL Crowe Sec, Trail NDFord, Annika9

Charles Bloo NDSexsmith, Josie10

Event  136   Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:30 PM
Battle: 39.71m 4/29/2017 Dolly Gabri

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 18.00mVanegmond, Ruth1

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDHardy, Lili2

Charles Bloo NDKineshanko, Brooklyn3

Charles Bloo NDMaltman, Allie4

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDHammer, Fiona5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDParkes, Braidy6

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDCardiff, Olivia7

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDWilkie, Isabelle8

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDGale, Devyn9

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDHoshizaki, Megan10

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDAhmadi, Aatifah11

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDGbadebo, Christiana12

Sir Winston, Vancouver NDBhandal, Jasmin13

Charles Bloo NDCleverly, Jessie14

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDLussier, Ava15

Abe, Calgary NDYoung, Ellie16

Event  137   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:30 PM
Battle: 38.28m 4/30/2016 Shea Bibby

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 22.67mAtsma, Kegan1

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDThiessen, Trent2

Unity Christ, Chilliwack, NDSchuurman, Seth3

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDBeckner, Max4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDLegebokow, Mitch5

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDThibeault, Matthew6

Shuswap Middle, Salmon ArmNDAyotte, Frankie7

Event  138   Men Javelin Throw 800g Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 1:30 PM
Battle: 50.44m 5/6/2018 Jacob Taylor

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Maple Ridge, Maple Ridge50.00mPayne, Elliott1

Ca:western Canad, CalgaryNDMillard, Jonah2

Unity Christ, Chilliwacl, NDNeufeld, Wilclair3

Merritt, Merritt NDEllingsen, Leif4

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDOllinger, Ben5

Salmon Arm S, Salmon ArmNDWest, Taylor6

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDPonjevic, Veljko7

Abe, Calgary NDCramb, Julian8

Crescent Hts, Calgary, ABNDMartyn, Seth9

Abe, Calgary NDTanner, Marc10

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDSutherland, Kaleb11

Abe, Calgary NDGinther, Mackenzie12

Event  139   Boys Hammer Throw 4 kg Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:00 PM
Battle: 49.98m 5/6/2018 Matthew Uliana

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sa-Hali Seco, Kamloops NDZabihi, Kian1
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2019 Battle of the Border Invitational

BC/Alberta High School Track and Field Meet

Hillside Stadium, Kamloops,BC  - 4/26/2019 to 4/27/2019

Performance List

Event  140   Boys Hammer Throw 5 kg Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:00 PM
Battle: 42.06m 4/30/2016 Iqam Bhandal

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
RE Mountain, Langley35.00mLongley, Ethan1

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 28.00mKinghorn, Finley2

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 25.00mBencharski, Nolan3

St George's, Vancouver18.01mUliana, Matthew4

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDSerrouya, Carlos5

King's Chris, Salmon ArmNDLovegrove, Taylor6

Event  141   Men Hammer Throw 6 kg Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 3:00 PM
Battle: 57.72m 4/30/2016 Vikramjit Gondara

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sir Winston, Vancouver50.00mBhandal, Iqam1

Revelstoke S, Revelstoke NDArnold, Matthew2

Event  142   Girls Hammer Throw 3 k Gr. 8

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 4:00 PM
Battle: 24.52m 4/25/2015 Alina Saari

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Ecole Klo Mi, Kelowna26.42mDrake, Elise1

Event  143   Girls Hammer Throw 3 kg Junior (Gr. 9-10)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 4:00 PM
Battle: 49.97m 4/30/2016 Phoebe Price-Roberts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abbotsford C 22.50mTuin, Kylah1

Sir Winston, Vancouver NDBhandal, Jasmin2

Event  144   Women Hammer Throw 4 kg Senior (Gr. 11-12)

Saturday 4/27/2019 - 4:00 PM
Battle: 56.60m 4/30/2016 Kaila Butler

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Maple Ridge, Pitt meadows57.78mHaintz, Mateya1

ST Thomas Mo, Burnaby47.40mCorrales Nelson, Shiloh2

Abbotsford C 35.00mBeugelink, Yelissa3

JL Crowe Sec, Trail 28.19mFord, Annika4

Abbotsford C 22.00mBaars, Faith5

Abbotsford C 10.00mLetourneau, Mikaela6


